PPTC2920E3
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 28-Apr-2026 1 Document Number: 29259
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SMD 2920 Polymer PTCs
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

333DDD3 D
3D Models
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER Ihold
(A)
Itrip
(A)
Vmax.
(VDC)
Imax.
(A)
PD TYP.
(W)
MAX. TIME TO TRIP RESISTANCE AT 25 °C
CURRENT
(A)
TIME
(s)
Rmin.
(Ω)
R1 max.
(Ω)
PPTC2920E3050V60 0.50 1.00 60 10 1.5 2.5 4 0.35 1.40
PPTC2920E3075V60 0.75 1.50 60 10 1.5 8.0 0.30 0.30 0.95
PPTC2920E3110V60 1.10 2.20 60 20 2 8.0 0.50 0.12 0.41
PPTC2920E3185V33 1.85 3.70 33 40 1.5 8.0 2.50 0.05 0.15
PPTC2920E3200V24 2.00 4.00 24 40 1.5 8.0 5.00 0.050 0.125
PPTC2920E3250V15 2.50 5.00 15 40 1.5 8.0 5.00 0.035 0.085
PPTC2920E3260V24 2.60 5.00 24 40 1.5 8.0 5.00 0.025 0.075
PPTC2920E3300V15 3.00 5.00 15 40 1.5 8.0 20.0 0.015 0.048
PPTC2920E3500V16 5.00 10.00 16 40 2 20.0 5.00 0.005 0.025